
TS T.S. MISRA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

O1S LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH 
(A UNIT OF VEDIC AND FUTURISTIC EDUTECH) 

Registration No. H.O.S./15/433 Year 2015 

Date: 20.07.2021 

DEPARTMENT OF ENT 
CLINICAL POSTING SCHEDULE II PROF. BATCH 2018-19 (GROUP: GH)

27h July 2021-20 Aug 2021 
Time: 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 

DATE DAY 
27-07-2021 

FACULTY TOPIC 
History taking ENT general 

Audiology 
History taking and evaluation Dysphagia 

Nystasmus Test 

Caloric Test 

Tuesday 
28-07-2021 Wednesday 

Thursday 
30-07-2021 Friday 
31-07-2021 Saturday 

Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav / Dr. Geeta 

29-07-2021 

Dr. Desh Pal/ Dr. Geeta 
Group Discussion Case Presentation 

(9:30 am to 10:00 am) (10:30 am to 11:30 am) 
02-08-2021 Monday History taking and evaluation 

Dysphonia/Hoarseness 
X-Ray 

CT Scan 
History taking and evaluation 

Vertigo 
Tuning Fork Test & Free field 

Ear Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Tuesday 
04-08-2021 Wednesday 

Thursday 

Dr. Desh Pal/ Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav / Dr. Geeta 

03-08-2021 Nose 

05-08-2021 Throat Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 

06-08-2021 Friday Headache Dr. Gaurav / Dr. Geeta 

hearing 
07-08-2021 Saturday Evaluation Headache 

Neck swelling-Lateral
Neck swelling-Medial

ENT Instrument
Audiogram /Osteology % Batch A 

Visit OT 4 Batch B 
Audiogram/Osteology Batch AA 

Visit OT 4 Batch B 
Introduction visit to FO scope 

Introduction Microscope 
F.B. ENT 

Revision: Instruments 
Revision: Neck Swelling-Lateral 

Evaluation and feedback by student (Ward Leaving) 

Dysphonia Dr.Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 

Dysphagia 
Chronic sinusitis 

Tonsillitis 

09-08-2021 Monday 
|10-08-2021 

Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Tuesday 
11-08-2021 Wednesday 
12-08-2021 Thursday 

Dr. Desh Pal/ Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta DNS 

13-08-2021 Friday Epistaxis Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Saturday 
16-08-2021Monday 
17-08-2021 Tuesday 

18-08-2021 Wednesday 
19-08-2021 Thursday 
20-08-2021 Friday 

14-08-2021 Nasal Polyp 
Foreign Body Ear 

Trauma to Face 

Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 
Neck Swelling 

Dysphagia 
Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Dr. Desh Pal / Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Gaurav/ Dr. Geeta 

Dr. (BrigDesh Pal 

Professor & HOD 

Dept. of ENT 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

